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about milapanel



aesthetic, natural, innovative



designed by milapanel

WOODEN
wall panel



MP100
ASOS

2800 MM
18 MM
118 MM

MDF
PVC

ASOS





WOODEN
wall panel
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MP200
TEAK & BLACK 

2800 MM
18 MM
121 MM

MDF
PVC

TEAK & BLACK





WOODEN
wall panel
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MP300
SOFT TOUCH BLACK

2800 MM
18 MM
121 MM

MDF
PVC

SOFT TOUCH BLACK
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MP400

2800 MM
18MM
118 MM

MDF
PVC

20,1 20,1 20,1 20,1 20,10,5 5,50,5 0,50,5



Ötesinde



WOODEN
wall panel
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WOODEN
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MP500

2800 MM
18 MM
118 MM

MDF
PVC

13

2 31 31 314 4 42



En Güzel Tonu



WOODEN
wall panel
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WOODEN
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MP600
FÜME

2800 MM
18 MM
110 MM

MDF
PVC

FÜME

13

105

102

12
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WOODEN
wall panel




